UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA Table 7
JUNE 2006 SPRING CREEK DEBRIS RESERVOIR DAILY OPERATIONS RUN DATE: August 15, 2006
DAY ELEV STORAGE COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.E.S. — SPRING CR DEBRIS DAM —— **KES
ACRE-FEET INFLOW SPILL OUTLET TIME COPPER ZINC COPPER
INLAKE CHANGE C.ES. MGI/L
798
1 707.18 782 -16 3 0 11
2 708.50 819 +37 22 0 3
3 707.35 787 -32 -3 0 13
4 707.38 788 +1 8 0 7
5 707.66 795 +7 11 0 7 0950 .13 .45 .002
6 707.29 785 -10 3 0 8
7 707.15 781 -4 5 0 7
8 707.08 779 -2 6 0 7
9 707.12 780 +1 8 0 7
10 707.11 780 +0 7 0 7
11 707.08 779 -1 6 0 7
12 707.06 779 +0 6 0 6
13 708.19 810 +31 18 0 2
14 708.32 814 +4 9 0 7
15 707.53 792 -22 1 0 12
16 707.83 800 +8 9 0 5
17 708.56 821 +21 12 0 1
18 707.17 782 -39 -8 0 12
19 707.61 794 +12 9 0 3
20 708.42 817 +23 13 0 1
21 709.05 834 +17 10 0 1
22 709.52 848 +14 8 0 1
23 707.08 779 -69 -18 0 17
24 707.44 789 +10 8 0 3
25 708.08 807 +18 10 0 1
26 707.08 779 -28 -5 0 9
27 707.76 798 +19 11 0 1
28 707.31 786 -12 0 0 6
29 707.30 785 -1 3 0 4
30 707.06 779 -6 4 0 7
TOTALS =19 176 0 183
ACRE-FEET -19 349 0 363
COMMENTS:

* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES AND EVAPORATION.

SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)
SPILL 0
OUTLET 363
TOTAL 363



